	RANDS
(Address) (Address)	000350536440
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	世上の日VEB 2021 AUG 17 PH 2:49 学校科学士 - 2:49
Office Use Only	AUG 1 8 2020

DEPARTMENT OF STATE ACCOUNT FILING COVER SHEET

• •

.

•

.

Account Number	FCA00000017	
Date:	8-17-20	
Requestor Name:	Carlton Fields	·
Address:	Post Office Drawer 190 Tallahassee, Florida 32302	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT TO DEDUCT FROM ACCOUNT
Telephone:	(850) 513-3619 - direct (850) 224-1585	s 85.00 (More if needed)
Contact Name:	Kim Pullen, CP, FRP	(More of needed)
W Corporation Name:	orgen: -> SFB Me	Beverage, LLC Rge, LLC
Email Address:	bruce schler equ	ail.com
Entity Number:	bence schlee egnail.com 45000/90363 -> L 20000226973	
Authorization:	fin Jullen	·
Articles of Mengen X Certified Copy	Menser	Certificate of Status
New Filings	Plain Stamped Copy	Annual Report
Fictitious Name	Amendments	Registration
(X)Call When Ready (X)Walk In	、 (X) Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 (X) Pick Up

CF Internal Use Only Client: 15298 Matter 44939 Name D. Mackey Office TPA 95016564

DEPARTMENT OF STATE ACCOUNT FILING COVER SHEET

. .

Account Number	FCA00000017	
Date:	8-17-20	
Requestor Name:	Carlton Fields	
Address:	Post Office Drawer 190 Tallahassee, Florida 32302	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT TO DEDUCT FROM ACCOUNT
Telephone:	(850) 513-3619 - direct (850) 224-1585	S
Contact Name:	Kim Pullen, CP, FRP	(More of needed)
Corporation Name:	-7 SFB Me	Beverage, LLC Rge, LLC
Email Address:	<u>bruce schlee egn</u> 45000/90363 -	ail.com
Entity Number:	<u>45000 190363</u>	7 L 20000226973
Authorization:	fin Jullen	·
Arcticles of Microgen X Certified Copy	Menser	Certificate of Status
New Filings	Plain Stamped Copy	Annual Report
Fictitious Name	Amendments	Registration
(X)Call When Ready (X)Walk In	(X)Call if Problem ()Will Wait	() After 4:30 (X) Pick Up

CF Internal Use Only Client 5298 Matter: 44939 ____Office ____PA Name D. Mackey_

9501656-4

.

ARTICLES OF MERGER

2:01 17 210:24

Pursuant to Section 605.1025 of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act ("Act"), these Articles of Merger, which relate to the merger (the "Merger") of STRIKE FORCE BEVERAGE, LLC, Florida limited liability company (the "Non-Surviving Entity"), with and into SFB MERGE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Surviving Entity"), provides as follows:

ARTICLE I State of Organization of the Non-Surviving Entity

The name. form/entity type, and state of organization of the Non-Surviving Entity is as follows:

State of Organization

Type of Organization

Strike Force Beverage, LLC

Name

: Florida

limited liability company

ARTICLE II State of Organization of Surviving Entity

The name, form/entity type, and state of organization of the Surviving Entity is as follows:

Name	State of Organization	Type of Organization
SFB Merge, LLC	Florida	limited liability company

ARTICLE III Approval of the Plan

The Plan of Merger was approved by each of the Non-Surviving Entity and the Surviving Entity in accordance with the applicable provisions of the Sections 605.1021-1026 of the Act.

ARTICLE IV Articles of Organization: Amendments

The Surviving Entity existed before the Merger and is a domestic filing entity. The Surviving Entity's Articles of Organization shall be amended by deleting Article I of the Articles of Organization and inserting in its place the following:

"Article I Name

The name of the Company is: Strike Force Beverage LLC."

Except as expressly modified in this Article IV, the terms and provisions of the Articles of

Organization shall remain in full force and effect and are hereby ratified and confirmed.

ARTICLE V Appraisal Rights

•

, .

The Surviving Entity agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under Sections 605.1006 and 605.1061 - 1072 of the Act.

.

۰.

.

. ·

.

Effective Date

The Merger shall become effective as of August $\underline{17}$, 2020.

Dated: August 17, 2020.

. ..

SFB Merge, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

Bruce A. Schlee, Managor

- ANNUNCOL

Ronald D. Sarto, Manager

STRIKE FORCE BEVERAGE, LLC.

a Florida limited liability company

Bruce A. Schlee, Manager

- in And Up?

Ronald D. Sarto, Manager

Brie Openser Brian Janssen, Manager

SIGNATURE PAGE - ARTICLES OF MERGER